Linear Technology / Analog Devices
IC REG BCK 3.3V 3.5A SYNC 16MSOP
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
1.LT8610ABHMSE-3.3#TRPBF.pdf
2.LT8610ABHMSE-3.3#TRPBF.pdf
3.LT8610ABHMSE-3.3#TRPBF.pdf
4.LT8610ABHMSE-3.3#TRPBF.pdf
5.LT8610ABHMSE-3.3#TRPBF.pdf
6.LT8610ABHMSE-3.3#TRPBF.pdf
Out Stock
0 pcs
Mininum:1
Multiples:100
Manufacturer lead time 10 weeks
LT8610ABHMSE-3.3#TRPBF Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
If you are interested to buy LT8610ABHMSE-3.3#TRPBF,Just Email us.
our sales team will reply you within 24 hours
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Output (Min/Fixed): 3.3V
Voltage - Output (Max): -
Voltage - Input (Min): 3.4V
Voltage - Input (Max): 42V
Topology: Buck
Synchronous Rectifier: Yes
Supplier Device Package: 16-MSOP-EP
Series: -
Packaging: Tape & Reel (TR)
Package / Case: 16-TFSOP (0.118", 3.00mm Width) Exposed Pad
Output Type: Fixed
Output Configuration: Positive
Operating Temperature: -40°C ~ 150°C (TJ)
Number of Outputs: 1
Mounting Type: Surface Mount
Function: Step-Down
Frequency - Switching: 200kHz ~ 2.24MHz
Current - Output: 3.5A
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
LT8610ABHMSE-3.3#TRPBF Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
LT8610ABIMSE-3.3#PBF
IC REG BCK 3.3V 3.5A SYNC 16MSOP
Linear Technology
RFQ
LT8610ABEMSE-5#TRPBF
IC REG BUCK 5V 3.5A SYNC 16MSOP
Linear Technology
RFQ
LT8610ABEMSE-5#PBF
IC REG BUCK 5V 3.5A SYNC 16MSOP
Linear Technology
RFQ
LT8610ABHMSE#TRPBF
IC REG BCK 42V 3.5A SYNC 16MSOP
Linear Technology
RFQ
LT8610ABIMSE#TRPBF
IC REG BUCK ADJ 3.5A SYNC 16MSOP
Linear Technology
RFQ
LT8610ABIMSE#PBF
IC REG BUCK ADJ 3.5A SYNC 16MSOP
Linear Technology
RFQ
LT8610ABHMSE-5#TRPBF
IC REG BUCK 5V 3.5A SYNC 16MSOP
Linear Technology
RFQ
LT8610ABHMSE#PBF
IC REG BCK 42V 3.5A SYNC 16MSOP
Linear Technology
RFQ
LT8610ABHMSE-3.3#PBF
IC REG BCK 3.3V 3.5A SYNC 16MSOP
Linear Technology
RFQ
LT8610ABHMSE-5#PBF
IC REG BUCK 5V 3.5A SYNC 16MSOP
Linear Technology
RFQ
PT07E-10-98P
CONN RCPT 6POS JAM NUT PIN
Amphenol Industrial Operations
RFQ
T37138-20-0
CONN BARRIER STRP 20CIRC 0.375"
Curtis Industries
RFQ
OSTYK50620130
CONN BARRIER STRP 20CIRC 0.374"
On Shore Technology Inc.
RFQ
5446338
TERM BLOCK HDR 4POS 90DEG 5.08MM
Phoenix Contact
RFQ
SIT1602BC-83-18N-
33.333300Y
-20 TO 70C, 7050, 50PPM, 1.8V, 3
SiTIME
RFQ
SIT1602BI-23-XXS-
27.000000E
-40 TO 85C, 3225, 50PPM, 2.25V-3
SiTIME
SIT1602BC-32-18S-
28.636300Y
-20 TO 70C, 5032, 25PPM, 1.8V, 2
SiTIME
2112.0
JUMPER CROSS FOR TERMINAL BLOCK
On Shore Technology Inc.
1969483
TERM BLOCK PLUG 5POS STR 10.16MM
Phoenix Contact
SIT8008AC-23-33E-
16.670000D
OSC MEMS 16.6700MHZ LVCMOS SMD
SiTIME
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
RFQ RFQ RFQ RFQ RFQ